QUICK SELECTOR CHART & TABLE OF CONTENTS
Cooper Crouse-Hinds Terminator™ Brass Cable Glands Catalog
QUICK SELECTOR CHART & TABLE OF CONTENTS
E-mail inquiries to: cableglands@crouse-hinds.com
Quick Selector  Char t  (SWA=Steel Wire Armour   GSWB=Galvanized Steel Wire Braid   STA=Steel Tape Armour)
Table of  Contents
3
4

M90 M90 — —
M100 M100 — —
Ordering example:
TU1SC/NP/20S/075NPT
Cable Sizes (Dimensions are al l  in  mi l l imeters)
Gland Shroud
Size Metric NPT Min Max Size †
16 M20 1/2" or 3/4" 3.4 8.4 L24
20S M20 1/2" or 3/4" 7.2 11.7 L24
20 M20 1/2" or 3/4" 9.6 14.0 L30
25 M25 3/4" or 1" 13.5 20.0 L38
32 M32 1" or 11/4" 19.5 26.3 L46
40 M40 11/4" or 11/2" 23.0 32.2 L55
50S M50 11/2" or 2" 28.2 38.2 L65
50 M50 2" 33.2 44.1 L65
63S M63 2" or 21/2" 39.3 50.1 L80
63 M63 21/2" 46.7 56.0 L80
75S M75 21/2" or 3" 52.3 62.0 L90
75 M75 3" 58.1 68.0 L90
80 M80 x 2 3" or 31/2" 62.3 72.0 L104
85 M85 x 2 3" or 31/2" 69.1 78.0 L104
90 M90 x 2 31/2" or 4" 74.1 84.0 L114
100 M100 x 2 31/2" or 4" 82.1 90.0 L114
Cable Outer Sheath [D]Available Entry Threads
NPT Thread Sizes